67930 :# DNIMVIA 740 1 8DVd VO/11 HLVA
d-9€17-D NOISIATY

ay0410°¢ ¥I 144NN

MAIA @AAOTdXd al

om/m
4 €
8 F/
L} 8

F ®
QT104INVIN : é

0¢ oL
R PR
m_./ﬂ

wﬁﬂ

8 M MWU\ S
&

n—tl s ¢

=)
44 //@\

©- o
o 6—
0

a1o4dINVIN
ol

4 dNOdYD



EXPLODED VIEW: MUFFLER 3.0L FORD

DRAWING #: 0E6479

APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 OE6134 1 MUFFLER, 3.0L FORD
2 OE6464 2 EXHAUST ELBOW 3.0L FORD HSB
3 OE6465 1 EXHAUST PIPE LH 3.0L FORD HSB
4 OE6465A 1 EXHAUST PIPE RH 3.0L FORD HSB
5 0E5914 1 BRACKET MUFFLER 3.0L FORD HSB
6 060366 1 MUFFLR STRAP 6IN DIA
7 027837 1 SCREW RHM 1/4-20 X 2-1/4
8 036797 4 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.25
9 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
10 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC
1 022129 10 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
12 045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
13 0C2454 4 SCREW TH-FRM M6-1X16 N WA Z/JS
17 044149 2 GASKET EXHAUST RING
18 0E0170 2 EXHAUST BLANKET 750MM
19 085917 4 WASHER LOCK 3/8 SS
20 0D2611 4 SCREW HHC 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 SS
21 081265 2 MOUNTING FLANGE
22 022259 8 NUT HEX 5/16-18 STEEL

REVISION: G-4136-E

DATE: 11/4/04

GROUP F

PAGE 2 OF 2



